Date: QTY:
Client/Project:
Fixture:
Arius SB
Outdoor Area
Product Details
Outdoor area shoe box style luminaire. Aluminum and steel construction.
6 mil powder coating with all stainless steel fasteners. Double steel tube

6.70"17.33"
Arius SB
Ordering Guide
© delviro energy | All Rights Reserved
delviro energy
94 Brockport Drive, Toronto, Ontario, M9W 7J8 | Tel. 1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com | www.delviro.com 3
Arius SB
BRZ
WH
Bronze
White
NOTE
PC - Photo Control - Please specify voltage (120V, 208 - 277V, 347V, 480V)
MODEL WIRINGVOLTAGE
U
H
120/277V
347/480V
WATTS COLOR TEMP
ARIUS SB
Arius SB 70
90
110
BFC
WFC
Black Flexible Cord
White Flexible Cord
FINISH MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES
None
Photo Control
10kV Surge Protection
N
*PC
10kV
3K
35K
4K
5K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
PLUG OPTIONS
5-15P - 125V 15A T-Slot Plug
L5-15P - 125V 15A Locking Plug
5-20P - 125V AC 20A T-Slot Plug
L5-20P - 125V 20A Locking Plug
6-15P - 250V AC 15A 3W/2P Plug NEMA 6-15
L6-15P - 250V 15A Locking Plug
6-20P - 250V AC 20A Plug
L6-20P - 250V 20A Locking Plug
7-15P - 277V 15A 3W/2P NEMA 7-15 Plug
L7-15P - 277V 15A Locking Plug
7-20P - 277V AC 20A Plug
L7-20P - 277V 20A Locking Plug
24-20P - 347V AV 20A 3W/2P Plug NEMA 24-20
L24-20P - 347V 20A Locking Plug
24-15P - 347V AC 15A 3W/2 Plug NEMA 24-15
PLUG OPTION
NoneN
*See Plug Options
UB
SF
FLM 6
FLM 10
U Bracket
Slip Fitter
Flem 6